
Direction: Abergavenny

47 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

442 bus Time Schedule
Abergavenny Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday 09:05

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

442 bus Info
Direction: Abergavenny
Stops: 47
Trip Duration: 92 min
Line Summary:

The 442 bus line (Clehonger - Abergavenny via Ewyas Harold, Longtown) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their
operation hours are:
(1) Abergavenny: 09:05(2) Ewyas Harold: 13:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 442 bus station near you and find out when is the next 442 bus arriving.

442 bus time schedule & line map

Clehonger - Abergavenny via Ewyas Harold, Longtown Get The App442

Birch Hill Road, Clehonger

Gosmore Road, Clehonger

Croft Road, Clehonger

Poplar Road, Clehonger

Brook View, Smallbrook

Arkstone Turn, Kingstone

Dews Corner, Kingstone

The Deans, Kingstone

Church, Kingstone

Cockyard, Thruxton

Southview, Abbey Dore

Village Hall, Abbey Dore

Neville Arms, Abbey Dore

Elmdale Turn, Ewyas Harold

Temple Bar Ph, Ewyas Harold

Morgan's Garage, Ewyas Harold

Telephone Exchange, Pontrilas

Post Office, Pontrilas

Morgan's Garage, Ewyas Harold

Temple Bar Ph, Ewyas Harold

Old Trout Inn, Dulas

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/442/185787088/7560693/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842438-185787088&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Clehonger%20-%20Abergavenny%20via%20Ewyas%20Harold%2C%20Longtown
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DWales&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842438-185787088&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2107&af_sub7=2107&deep_link_sub1=2107&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D185787088%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D185787088%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_442_Clehonger%20-%20Abergavenny%20via%20Ewyas%20Harold%2C%20Longtown_Wales_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_442_Clehonger%20-%20Abergavenny%20via%20Ewyas%20Harold%2C%20Longtown_Wales_View


Direction: Ewyas Harold

28 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

442 bus Time Schedule
Ewyas Harold Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday 13:30

Wednesday Not Operational

Telephone Box, Lower Maes-Coed

The Bryn, Longtown

Greyhound Close, Longtown

Penbailey, Longtown

Greyhound Close, Longtown

Church, Clodock

Oldcastle Turn, Oldcastle

Trewyn Mill, Tre-Wyn

Pandy Inn, Pandy

Pandy Post Office, Pandy

Lancaster Arms, Werngifford

Werngifford Police Station, Werngifford

Grosmont Turn, Llanvihangel-Crucorney

Crossways

Triley Farm, Llantilio Pertholey

Triley Mill, Llantilio Pertholey

Coed Y Brenin, Llantilio Pertholey

St Teilo`S Church, Llantilio Pertholey

Poplars Road, Mardy

Mardy Post Office, Mardy

Newlands, Mardy

Croesonen Crescent, Mardy

L&Nwr Bridge, Abergavenny

Oxford Street, Abergavenny

Pavilion, Abergavenny

Abergavenny Bus Station Stand 1, Abergavenny

Abergavenny Bus Station Stand 1, Abergavenny

Pavilion, Abergavenny

Priory Road, Abergavenny

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/442/185787088/7560693/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842438-185787088&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Clehonger%20-%20Abergavenny%20via%20Ewyas%20Harold%2C%20Longtown
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/442/185787088/7560693/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842438-185787088&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Clehonger%20-%20Abergavenny%20via%20Ewyas%20Harold%2C%20Longtown
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/442/185787088/7560692/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842438-185787088&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Clehonger%20-%20Abergavenny%20via%20Ewyas%20Harold%2C%20Longtown


Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

442 bus Info
Direction: Ewyas Harold
Stops: 28
Trip Duration: 63 min
Line Summary:

442 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wales.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

L&Nwr Bridge, Abergavenny

Croesonen Crescent, Mardy

Croesonen Cottages, Mardy

Mardy Post Office, Mardy

Poplars Road, Mardy

St Teilo`S Church, Llantilio Pertholey

Triley Mill, Llantilio Pertholey

Triley Farm, Llantilio Pertholey

Grosmont Turn, Llanvihangel-Crucorney

Werngifford Police Station, Werngifford

Lancaster Arms, Werngifford

Pandy Inn, Pandy

Trewyn Mill, Tre-Wyn

Oldcastle Turn, Oldcastle

Church, Clodock

Greyhound Close, Longtown

Greyhound Close, Longtown

The Bryn, Longtown

Old Trout Inn, Dulas

Temple Bar Ph, Ewyas Harold

Morgan's Garage, Ewyas Harold

Telephone Exchange, Pontrilas

Post Office, Pontrilas

Morgan's Garage, Ewyas Harold

Temple Bar Ph, Ewyas Harold

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/442/185787088/7560692/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842438-185787088&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Clehonger%20-%20Abergavenny%20via%20Ewyas%20Harold%2C%20Longtown
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/442/185787088/7560692/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842438-185787088&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Clehonger%20-%20Abergavenny%20via%20Ewyas%20Harold%2C%20Longtown

